

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
Y3GTK0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 08/07/2024 10:05:25
PAGE: 1 of 12

POSTING NO: 343778 City Carrier OPENING DATE: 07/24/2024 CLOSING DATE: 07/31/2024
JobID: 95456583 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
60053 NEWTONVILLE Foot 10/01/2018 01/08/2019

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 1600490
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6224539 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6242086
CMS Route(s): 60053

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: RAINFORD-REID, M EMP ID: 9389 EFFECTIVE: 08/24/2024 SEN DATE: 09/10/2022 Rank: 012

JobID: 95094465 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
51008 WALTHAM CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 03/05/2018 06/05/2018

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0540580
RHD & LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
CONVERSION DUE TO NALC AGREEMENT 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6224742
CMS Route(s): 54008

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: CHUI, J EMP ID: 0354 EFFECTIVE: 08/24/2024 SEN DATE: 04/20/2024 Rank: 087

JobID: 95137602 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
53010 WALTHAM CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 03/05/2018 06/05/2018

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0540590
RHD & LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6224744 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6242233
CMS Route(s): 54010

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95181429 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
53013 WALTHAM CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 03/05/2018 06/05/2018

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES 6224747/6242236 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/00
CMS Job Slot ID: 6280000
CMS Route(s): 54013

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: O'Leary, B EMP ID: 6477 EFFECTIVE: 08/24/2024 SEN DATE: 02/05/2005 Rank: 036

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
Y3GTK0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 08/07/2024 10:05:25
PAGE: 2 of 12

JobID: 95289425 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>AD.LDT</u>
	52021	WALTHAM CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	03/05/2018	06/05/2018
	53015	WALTHAM CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	03/05/2018	06/05/2018
	53024	WALTHAM CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	03/05/2018	06/05/2018
	53052	WALTHAM CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	02/26/2018	06/05/2018
	53009	WALTHAM CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	03/05/2018	06/05/2018

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0540420
RHD & LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6224845 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6242304
CMS Route(s): 53024, 52021, 54015, 53009, 53052

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95291829 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>AD.LDT</u>
	51008	WALTHAM CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	03/05/2018	06/05/2018
	51014	WALTHAM CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	03/05/2018	06/05/2018
	53022	WALTHAM CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	03/05/2018	06/05/2018
	53026	WALTHAM CARRIER ANNEX		02/13/2006	/ /
	53038	WALTHAM CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	02/26/2018	06/05/2018

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0540430
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6224849 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6242308
CMS Route(s): 54008, 54014, 54022, 52065, 54038

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95351623 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>AD.LDT</u>
	51097	WALTHAM CARRIER ANNEX	Dismount	02/26/2018	06/05/2018
	53005	WALTHAM CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	03/05/2018	06/05/2018
	53053	WALTHAM CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	02/26/2018	06/05/2018
	52054	WALTHAM CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	02/26/2018	06/05/2018
	51041	WALTHAM CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	02/26/2018	06/05/2018

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0540490
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
CONVERSION DUE TO NALC AGREEMENT 11/18/2000
U-SET INCLUDES ASSIGNMENT 54054
CMS Job Slot ID: 6224725
CMS Route(s): 52054, 53005, 51097, 54041, 53053

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
Y3GTK0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 08/07/2024 10:05:25
PAGE: 3 of 12

JobID: 95361027 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	51035	WALTHAM CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	02/26/2018	06/05/2018
	53060	WALTHAM CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	02/26/2018	06/05/2018
	53069	WALTHAM CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	02/26/2018	06/05/2018
	51050	WALTHAM CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	02/26/2018	06/05/2018
	52020	WALTHAM CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	03/05/2018	06/05/2018

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0541670
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6224729 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6242224
Route(s): 51035, 53060, 53069, 51050, 52020

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 70986331 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	36041	HYDE PARK CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	04/22/2013	07/02/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Dual Assgnt (Hyde Park 36044-36041, 36035, 36047 & W Roxbury 32036)

QUALIFICATIONS: 1/4-TON LHD
1/4-TON RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: CHEN, J EMP ID: 5016 EFFECTIVE: 08/24/2024 SEN DATE: 01/27/2024 Rank: 129

JobID: 95191465 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	36002	HYDE PARK CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	04/22/2013	07/02/2013
	36004	HYDE PARK CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	04/22/2013	07/02/2013
	36011	HYDE PARK CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	04/29/2013	07/02/2013
	36014	HYDE PARK CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	04/29/2013	07/02/2013
	36022	HYDE PARK CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	04/29/2013	07/02/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: ROUTES: 36004, 36014, 36022, 36011, 360002,

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: PIZARRO, M EMP ID: 8613 EFFECTIVE: 08/24/2024 SEN DATE: 01/13/2024 Rank: 112

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
Y3GTK0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 08/07/2024 10:05:25
PAGE: 4 of 12

JobID: 95114000 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
26012 MATTAPAN Foot 02/28/2005 10/29/2020

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0260570
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6221984 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6157100
CMS Route(s): 26012

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: BETHEA, W EMP ID: 5244 EFFECTIVE: 08/24/2024 SEN DATE: 12/30/2023 Rank: 143

JobID: 95237839 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
69003 QUINCY Foot 05/01/2006 09/11/2019
69006 QUINCY Foot 05/08/2006 09/11/2019
69022 QUINCY Foot 03/26/2012 09/11/2019
69023 QUINCY Park and Loop 05/08/2006 09/11/2019
69045 QUINCY Park and Loop 05/01/2006 09/11/2019

WORK SCHEDULE: 0830-1700-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6230285 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6243356
CMS Route(s): 69045, 69023, 69022, 69006, 69003

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: NG, S EMP ID: 0323 EFFECTIVE: 08/24/2024 SEN DATE: 09/09/2023 Rank: 043

JobID: 95180575 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
31012 ROSLINDALE Foot 02/22/2020 06/24/2020
31020 ROSLINDALE Foot 02/22/2020 06/24/2020
31029 ROSLINDALE Park and Loop 02/22/2020 06/24/2020
31002 ROSLINDALE Foot 02/22/2020 06/24/2020
31008 ROSLINDALE Foot 02/22/2020 06/24/2020

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6230037 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6243325
CMS Route(s): 31029, 31020, 31012, 31008, 31002

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: LIEMOHN, D EMP ID: 0547 EFFECTIVE: 08/24/2024 SEN DATE: 01/13/2024 Rank: 121

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
Y3GTK0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 08/07/2024 10:05:25
PAGE: 5 of 12

JobID: 95286659 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
32027 WEST ROXBURY Park and Loop 03/27/2006 06/21/2011

WORK SCHEDULE: 0830-1700-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0320220
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6223446 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6171001
CMS Route(s): 32027

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: POLANCO, R EMP ID: 9485 EFFECTIVE: 08/24/2024 SEN DATE: 04/22/2023 Rank: 111

JobID: 72122501 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
50062 CHELSEA CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 04/16/2018 01/08/2019

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD AND LHD CERTIFICATE REQUIRED; C062

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95065871 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
45077 Foot 05/19/2008 09/01/2011

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0431350
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6222444 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6162380
CMS Route(s): 45077

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: NGUYEN, T EMP ID: 0835 EFFECTIVE: 08/24/2024 SEN DATE: 12/02/2023 Rank: 002

JobID: 95187752 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
45091 Foot 05/19/2008 09/01/2011

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0431450
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6222456 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6162405
CMS Route(s): 45091

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: AZUBUINE, C EMP ID: 9122 EFFECTIVE: 08/24/2024 SEN DATE: 04/20/2024 Rank: 082

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
Y3GTK0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 08/07/2024 10:05:25
PAGE: 6 of 12

JobID: 95232264 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
29004 CHELSEA CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 04/23/2018 01/08/2019

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
WORK LOCATION CHARLESTOWN CARRIER ANNEX
CMS Job Slot ID: 6421560
CMS Route(s): 29004

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: CHARLES, T EMP ID: 2445 EFFECTIVE: 08/24/2024 SEN DATE: 12/16/2023 Rank: 140

JobID: 95289042 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
43001 Park and Loop 05/12/2008 09/01/2011
43003 Foot 05/12/2008 09/01/2011
43004 Foot 05/12/2008 09/01/2011
43009 Foot 05/12/2008 09/01/2011
43021 Foot 05/12/2008 09/01/2011

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6222399 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
ALL ROUTES START 0800
RI Stf Pkg 5/2005
CMS Job Slot ID: 6161724 MS Route(s): 43021, 43009, 43004, 43003, 43001

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95211984 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
51003 REVERE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 02/05/2018 03/20/2024
51019 REVERE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 02/05/2018 03/20/2024
51035 REVERE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 02/05/2018 03/20/2024
51020 REVERE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 02/05/2018 03/20/2024
51023 REVERE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 02/05/2018 03/20/2024

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED; ROUTES: 51035, 51020, 51019,
51003, 51023

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: SPELL, J EMP ID: 5790 EFFECTIVE: 08/24/2024 SEN DATE: 04/06/2024 Rank: 121

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
Y3GTK0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 08/07/2024 10:05:25
PAGE: 7 of 12

JobID: 95363358	CARRIER TECHNICIAN	KP0015	Q7	02	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER	ROUTE	FACILITY	DESC	INSP DT	AD.LDT	
	76013		Park and Loop	04/16/2012	05/30/2012	
	76014		Park and Loop	04/16/2012	05/30/2012	
	76029		Park and Loop	04/09/2012	05/30/2012	
	76039		Foot	04/02/2012	05/30/2012	
	76021		Park and Loop	04/02/2012	05/30/2012	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0760630
RHD & LHD CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6225168 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6242402
Route(s): 76039, 76029, 76014, 76013, 76021

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: KAZMIERCZAK, C EMP ID: 5670 EFFECTIVE: 08/24/2024 SEN DATE: 04/06/2024 Rank: 001

JobID: 95390129	CARRIER TECHNICIAN	KP0015	Q7	02	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER	ROUTE	FACILITY	DESC	INSP DT	AD.LDT	
	76010		Foot	04/16/2012	05/30/2012	
	76019	REVERE CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	02/12/2018	05/08/2018	
	76016	REVERE CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	02/12/2018	05/08/2018	
	76034	REVERE CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	02/12/2018	05/08/2018	
	76025	REVERE CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	02/12/2018	05/08/2018	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0760110
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6224145 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6241808
ROUTES: 76019, 76016, 76010, 76034, 76025

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: GALLARDO, J EMP ID: 4390 EFFECTIVE: 08/24/2024 SEN DATE: 02/24/2024 Rank: 096

JobID: 95428461	CARRIER TECHNICIAN	KP0015	Q7	02	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER	ROUTE	FACILITY	DESC	INSP DT	AD.LDT	
	51015	REVERE CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	02/05/2018	03/20/2024	
	51024	REVERE CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	02/05/2018	03/20/2024	
	51029	REVERE CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	02/05/2018	03/20/2024	
	51022	REVERE CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	02/05/2018	03/20/2024	
	51046	REVERE CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	02/05/2018	03/20/2024	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
CMS Job Slot ID: 6304669
CMS Route(s): 51022, 51029, 51024, 51015, 51046

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: HARTIGAN, S EMP ID: 9990 EFFECTIVE: 08/24/2024 SEN DATE: 01/13/2024 Rank: 097

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
Y3GTK0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 08/07/2024 10:05:25
PAGE: 8 of 12

JobID: 71469712 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	48008	MALDEN	Foot	09/11/2017	11/14/2017
	48024	MALDEN	Foot	09/11/2017	11/14/2017
	48030	MALDEN	Park and Loop	09/18/2017	11/14/2017
	48046	MALDEN	Foot	09/18/2017	11/14/2017
	48047	MALDEN	Foot	09/11/2017	11/14/2017

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Routes: 48024-48008-48030-48046-48047
RHD & LHD vehicle certificate required

QUALIFICATIONS: LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: CHEUNG, H EMP ID: 0023 EFFECTIVE: 08/24/2024 SEN DATE: 03/23/2024 Rank: 015

JobID: 95074531 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	55004	MEDFORD	Foot	01/22/2018	04/10/2018
	55018	MEDFORD	Foot	01/22/2018	04/10/2018
	55033	MEDFORD	Foot	01/29/2018	04/10/2018
	55045	MEDFORD	Foot	01/29/2018	04/10/2018
	55014	MEDFORD	Foot	01/22/2018	04/10/2018

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0550440
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
CONVERSION DUE TO NALC AGREEMENT 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6224289
CMS Route(s): 55004, 55018, 55014, 55033, 55045

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95377580 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	55018	MEDFORD	Foot	01/22/2018	04/10/2018

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0550600
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6224182 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6241839
CMS Route(s): 55018

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
Y3GTK0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 08/07/2024 10:05:25
PAGE: 9 of 12

JobID: 95466462	CARRIER TECHNICIAN	KP0015	Q7	02	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	80001	STONEHAM	Park and Loop	04/23/2007	03/22/2011	
	80003	STONEHAM	Park and Loop	04/23/2007	03/22/2011	
	80007	STONEHAM	Park and Loop	04/23/2007	03/22/2011	
	80009	STONEHAM	Park and Loop	04/23/2007	03/22/2011	
	80011	STONEHAM	Park and Loop	04/23/2007	03/22/2011	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0800170
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6223416 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6170144
CMS Route(s): 80009, 80007, 80011, 80003, 80001

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Sullivan, G EMP ID: 3376 EFFECTIVE: 08/24/2024 SEN DATE: 12/23/2006 Rank: 016

JobID: 95204595	CARRIER (CITY)	KP0011	Q7	01	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	16042	BACK BAY	Foot	05/21/2018	08/14/2018	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS:

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: SHAW, M EMP ID: 9103 EFFECTIVE: 08/24/2024 SEN DATE: 02/26/2022 Rank: 034

JobID: 71575621	CARRIER TECHNICIAN	KP0015	Q7	02	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
		DORCHESTER CENTER				

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: LHD AND RHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATION REQUIRED;
24073,24074,24022,24020,24039

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: DESTIMA, B EMP ID: 4968 EFFECTIVE: 08/24/2024 SEN DATE: 03/25/2023 Rank: 080

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
Y3GTK0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 08/07/2024 10:05:25
PAGE: 10 of 12

JobID: <u>95439566</u>	CARRIER TECHNICIAN	KP0015	Q7	02	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	24017	DORCHESTER CENTER	Foot	10/22/2007	07/10/2019	
	24019	DORCHESTER CENTER	Foot	10/15/2007	07/10/2019	
	24023	DORCHESTER CENTER	Foot	10/22/2007	07/10/2019	
	24025	DORCHESTER CENTER	Foot	10/15/2007	07/10/2019	
	24030	DORCHESTER CENTER	Foot	10/15/2007	07/10/2019	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0240200
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6224634 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6242152
CMS Route(s): 24030, 24025, 24023, 24019, 24017

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: <u>95451414</u>	CARRIER (CITY)	KP0011	Q7	01	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	24005	DORCHESTER CENTER	Foot	10/22/2007	07/10/2019	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0240240
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6224585 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6242121
CMS Route(s): 24005

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: TRAN, M EMP ID: 9416 EFFECTIVE: 08/24/2024 SEN DATE: 09/24/2022 Rank: 022

JobID: <u>95322052</u>	CARRIER TECHNICIAN	KP0015	Q7	02	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	10085	FORT POINT	Park and Loop	/ /	11/10/2021	
	10019	FORT POINT	Foot	09/18/2006	11/10/2021	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Routes: 1019, 1085, 569, 506, 568
CARRIER WILL ASSUME ROUTE SCHEDULE 1019-0700 START, 1085-0700 START,
569-0930 START, 506-0930 START 568-0930 START.

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: SANTANA, A EMP ID: 3889 EFFECTIVE: 08/24/2024 SEN DATE: 07/16/2022 Rank: 152

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
Y3GTK0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 08/07/2024 10:05:25
PAGE: 11 of 12

JobID: <u>71687408</u>	CARRIER TECHNICIAN	KP0015	Q7	02	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	18043	ROXBURY	Park and Loop	05/14/2018	11/10/2021	
	18057	ROXBURY	Park and Loop	05/14/2018	11/10/2021	
	18052	ROXBURY	Park and Loop	05/14/2018	11/10/2021	
	18051	ROXBURY	Park and Loop	05/14/2018	11/10/2021	
	18044	ROXBURY	Park and Loop	05/14/2018	11/10/2021	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0830-1700-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: LHD AND RHD VEHICLE REQUIRED
ROUTES: 18043,18057,18052,18051,18044

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Meredith, K EMP ID: 2325 EFFECTIVE: 08/24/2024 SEN DATE: 02/19/1994 Rank: 010

JobID: <u>95210596</u>	CARRIER (CITY)	KP0011	Q7	01	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	19028	ROXBURY	Park and Loop	04/30/2018	09/11/2018	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0830-1700-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: SET 1
RHD & LHD CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6225249 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6242460
CMS Route(s): 19028

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: ABDULLAH, T EMP ID: 7678 EFFECTIVE: 08/24/2024 SEN DATE: 02/10/2024 Rank: 113

JobID: <u>95316983</u>	CARRIER (CITY)	KP0011	Q7	01	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	25032	ROXBURY	Park and Loop	05/07/2018	09/11/2018	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0830-1700-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD & LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6225884 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6242695
CMS Route(s): 25032
LAST RI 5/2006

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: TRAN, H EMP ID: 9305 EFFECTIVE: 08/24/2024 SEN DATE: 10/21/2023 Rank: 110

JobID: <u>95346036</u>	CARRIER (CITY)	KP0011	Q7	01	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	19030	ROXBURY	Park and Loop	04/30/2018	09/11/2018	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0830-1700-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 2190057 RHD & LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED REPLACES JOB 6225252 NALC
UPGRADE 11/18/2000 CMS JOB SLOT ID: 6242461 CMS ROUTE(S): 19030

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: NGUYEN, S EMP ID: 1103 EFFECTIVE: 08/24/2024 SEN DATE: 01/13/2024 Rank: 128

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
Y3GTK0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 08/07/2024 10:05:25
PAGE: 12 of 12

JobID: 95257318 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
21047 Foot 05/14/2018 09/11/2018
21052 Foot 05/14/2018 09/11/2018
21053 Foot 05/14/2018 09/11/2018
25017 Park and Loop 04/18/2011 06/13/2011

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD and LHD Vehicle Certificate required
ROUTES 21047, 21052, 21053, 25017
TRK RT 21042

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95351583 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
21045 Foot 05/07/2018 09/11/2018
21054 Foot 05/07/2018 09/11/2018
21055 Foot 05/14/2018 09/11/2018
21048 Foot 05/14/2018 09/11/2018

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
Route(s): 21061, 21055, 21054, 21045, 21048

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: RIVERA, A EMP ID: 3655 EFFECTIVE: 08/24/2024 SEN DATE: 01/27/2024 Rank: 005

JobID: 95228418 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
90025 Park and Loop 03/29/2004 07/12/2011

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6221881 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6155660
CMS Route(s): 90025

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: CHO, T EMP ID: 3825 EFFECTIVE: 08/24/2024 SEN DATE: 07/15/2023 Rank: 045
